
(Mil. yen)

Trading Value
(a)

% of Total
(a)/(d)

Trading Value
(b)

% of Total
(b)/(d)

Trading Value
(c)

% of Total
(c)/(d)

Fishery, Agriculture & Forestry 2,668 65.7% 1,261 31.1% 133 3.3% 4,062

Mining 33,880 72.2% 11,820 25.2% 1,223 2.6% 46,924

Construction 118,508 65.6% 56,774 31.4% 5,473 3.0% 180,755

Foods 63,042 61.4% 35,534 34.6% 4,021 3.9% 102,597

Textiles & Apparels 54,824 85.2% 7,847 12.2% 1,684 2.6% 64,355

Pulp & Paper 5,497 59.6% 3,496 37.9% 229 2.5% 9,221

Chemicals 200,053 62.7% 109,751 34.4% 9,502 3.0% 319,307

Pharmaceutical 168,613 69.2% 60,759 24.9% 14,206 5.8% 243,577

Oil & Coal Products 10,428 64.8% 5,004 31.1% 667 4.1% 16,100

Rubber Products 43,567 52.4% 27,292 32.8% 12,250 14.7% 83,108

Glass & Ceramics Products 53,761 52.0% 45,282 43.8% 4,332 4.2% 103,374

Iron & Steel 27,736 65.0% 13,971 32.8% 933 2.2% 42,640

Nonferrous Metals 402,136 68.1% 134,847 22.8% 53,201 9.0% 590,184

Metal Products 27,819 69.3% 10,641 26.5% 1,663 4.1% 40,122

Machinery 536,379 64.6% 222,321 26.8% 72,013 8.7% 830,712

Electric Appliances 1,273,856 63.1% 554,628 27.5% 190,182 9.4% 2,018,666

Transportation Equipment 157,845 61.1% 87,584 33.9% 13,056 5.1% 258,486

Precision Instruments 85,637 65.8% 40,417 31.1% 4,092 3.1% 130,146

Other Products 76,939 61.1% 42,345 33.6% 6,561 5.2% 125,845

Electric Power & Gas 74,385 68.7% 28,020 25.9% 5,842 5.4% 108,247

Land Transportation 43,982 53.4% 35,359 42.9% 3,044 3.7% 82,385

Marine Transportation 51,389 71.7% 18,116 25.3% 2,161 3.0% 71,665

Air Transportation 10,487 58.8% 6,695 37.6% 639 3.6% 17,821

Warehousing & Harbor
Transportation Services

3,056 69.8% 1,155 26.4% 165 3.8% 4,376

Information & Communication 304,821 56.3% 196,092 36.2% 40,904 7.5% 541,817

Wholesale Trade 188,568 58.1% 114,293 35.2% 21,541 6.6% 324,402

Retail Trade 152,506 56.0% 91,798 33.7% 28,254 10.4% 272,558

Banks 286,790 68.4% 116,762 27.8% 15,952 3.8% 419,505

Securities & Commodity Futures 26,243 58.9% 16,833 37.8% 1,494 3.4% 44,570

Insurance 71,105 68.2% 29,750 28.5% 3,469 3.3% 104,324

Other Financing Business 29,673 64.3% 14,673 31.8% 1,836 4.0% 46,183

Real Estate 57,093 55.3% 42,733 41.4% 3,347 3.2% 103,173

Services 135,881 65.0% 66,160 31.6% 7,143 3.4% 209,184

Others （excluding
the above 33 industries)

249,312 70.8% 82,941 23.5% 19,955 5.7% 352,208

(Note 2) Figures represent the total including foreign stocks, etc. (rough calculation).

(Note 3) Short selling includes margin trading.

(Note 1) Figures in "Others (excluding the above 33 industries)" indicate the total for ETFs, REITs and preferred equity contribution securities.
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Trading Details of Short Selling by Industry for 2026/2/19 Tokyo Stock Exchange, Inc.

Industry

Selling excluding
short selling

Short selling
with price restrictions

Short selling
without price restrictions Total

(d)


